  Features
· Easy installation;
· 90~264Vac wide input voltage range, meet the requirements in different parts for electric network fluctuation;
· High quality and reliability: pass 3 months high temperature aging test;
· 4KV outdoor lightning protection grade.
Power Series | DH-PFM321-EN/BS/US
DH-PFM321-EN/BS/US

Power Series | DH-PFM321-EN/BS/US
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Power series
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V 1A power adapter(European standard)
DH-PFM321-BS DC12V 1A power adapter(British standard)
DH-PFM321-US DC12V 1A power adapter(North American standard)
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter(European standard)
DH-PFM321D-BS DC12V 1A power adapter(British standard)
DH-PFM321D-US DC12V 1A power adapter(North American standard)
DH-PFM321-EN DH-PFM321-USDH-PFM321-BS
DH-PFM321-EN DH-PFM321-USDH-PFM321-BS
· DC12V1A power adapter *1